FY 2021 Bilingual Education Program Final Allocations

FICE

003594
042421
003646
009741
003656
003565
003644

Institution

University of North Texas

University of North Texas at Dallas
Texas Woman's University

University of Texas at Dallas

University of Texas - Arlington

Texas A&M University - Commerce
Texas Tech University - DFW Tech Teach

FY 2021 Allocation

78,571.00
78,571.00
78,571.00
78,571.00
78,571.00
78,571.00
78,571.00
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Total: $ 549,997.00



