FY 2021 Bilingual Education Program Final Allocations

FICE	Institution	FY 202	FY 2021 Allocation	
003594	University of North Texas	\$	78,571.00	
042421	University of North Texas at Dallas	\$	78,571.00	
003646	Texas Woman's University	\$	78,571.00	
009741	University of Texas at Dallas	\$	78,571.00	
003656	University of Texas - Arlington	\$	78,571.00	
003565	Texas A&M University - Commerce	\$	78,571.00	
003644	Texas Tech University - DFW Tech Teach	\$	78,571.00	
·				

Total: \$ 549,997.00